
Key Dates 
TERM 2, 2019

Thursday 25 April Anzac Day Public Holiday

Friday 26 April Pupil Free Day - Staff Professional Development Day

Wednesday 1 May An Evening with Catherine, 6 - 7.30pm St Mary’s Library

Thursday 2 May Athletics Carnival

Monday 6 - Thursday 9 May Justice Matters Camp

Tuesday 7 May Careers Night and Tertiary Information session, St Mary’s Marian 
Centre

Monday 13 May Transition Day (St Francis students only)

Tuesday 14 May Transition Day

Wednesday 15 - Friday 24 May NAPLAN (Years 7 and 9)

Tuesday 21 May Parent Student Teacher Interviews, 4 – 8pm St Mary’s, Marian Gym 

Wednesday 22 May Pupil Free Day
Parent Student Teacher Interviews, 2 – 7pm St Mary’s, Marian Gym

Thursday 23 May Years 11 & 12 Drama Ensembles Evening, 7pm Marian Theatre

Tuesday 28 May Year 10 & VCE Unit 1 Music Performance Evening, 6.30pm Marian 
Theatre

Thursday 23 - Friday 24 May Seeds of Justice Conference

27 May - 3 June National Reconciliation Week

Tuesday 4 June Coolock Arts on Display: Year 7 Music & Year 8 Drama, 4pm Sister 
Aloysius Martyn Arts Centre

10 June Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday

Friday 14 & Saturday 15 June College Production Rock of Ages (High School Edition), 7.30 pm 
Ulumbarra Theatre

Friday 14 - Thursday 27 June Samoa Immersion

Thursday 27 June Winter Concert, 7pm Marian Theatre

Friday 28 June End of Term 2. School finishes 2.30pm
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